

CONSENT FORM

Name	:
Address	:
Company	:
Designation	·
Email	:
	:

Thank you for your support of Collaborative Research in Engineering, Science & Technology ("CREST"). We would like to keep your Personal Data as a means of communication in order to continue the provision of our services particularly the administration of the research grant funds, receive updates and reports (where relevant) and to provide you with details of updates from CREST and our stakeholders and as part of our ongoing efforts to connect and promote the electrical and electronics industry, to store your personal data as part of our database in respect of potential matching opportunities to companies and individuals in research, talent pipeline and hiring, and referrals on expertise to companies partnering with CREST in various collaboration projects and other relevant communications as described in greater detail below. In order for us to do so, we kindly ask you to indicate your agreement and consent to all of the below by signing this consent form at the indicated space.

Privacy

You may wish to provide us with some or all of your Personal Data requested under this Form.

By signing this Consent Form you hereby grant to CREST and its employees, stakeholders, related corporations, agents, independent contractors and other third parties that CREST is associated with the right to collect your Personal Data and to make use of all of your personal data (which is held by CREST or which may be collected in the future) for the purposes of providing you services, offering you current and future opportunities, news, updates in the electrical and electronics industry; to conduct research and analysis; communicating through voice calls, text messages, email, direct mail, facsimile messages all in connection with opportunities and updates in the electrical and electronics industry; to ascertain if you are eligible for grants and programmes promoted by CREST and/or other third parties which CREST is associated all in connection with and to store your personal data as part of our database in respect of potential matching opportunities to companies and individuals in research, talent pipeline and hiring, and referrals on expertise to companies partnering with CREST in various collaboration projects. For further details and information please request for our Personal Data Protection Policy.

In addition, you also grant to CREST your consent, from time to time, to disclose some or all of your Personal Data held now or in the future by CREST to CREST's employees, stakeholders, related corporations, agents, independent contractors and other third parties that CREST is associated with, but only in connection with the purposes mentioned in the paragraph above. We assure you that we are taking all measures necessary for the protection of your Personal Data.

Contacting You

Name:

You confirm and agree that the consent you have given in this document does not replace any other consents which you already provided to any member of CREST, and are in addition to any rights CREST has by law in connection with the collection, use and distribution of your Personal Data. You can withdraw some or all of your above consent at any time. For further information please refer to CREST's Personal Data Protection Policy as stated above.

By signing this Consent Form you hereby also confirm your agreement with all of the above and that you have read and agree with all terms and conditions of CREST's Personal Data Protection Policy which can be found at http://crest.my/v2/privacy-policy/.

Date:

NRIC No: _____

** "Personal Data" means the personally identifiable information about you which you have provided to CREST, such as your name, address, telephone number, company details, NRIC No., email address, IP addresses, social media details, photographs and images, content preferences, skillsets and any information which may identify you, that has been or may be collected, stored, used and processed by CREST or CREST's employees, stakeholders, related corporations, agents, independent contractors and other third parties that CREST is associated with from time to time.